pag.1
O.M.F.B. S.p.a. Hydraulic Components
We reserve the right to make any changes without notice.
Edition 2016.08 No reproduction, however partial, is permitted.
Via Cave, 7/9 25050 Provaglio d’Iseo (Brescia) Italy Tel.: +39.030.9830611
Fax: +39.030.9839207-208 Internet:www.omfb.it e-mail:contatti@omfb.itHYDRAULIC COMPONENTS
99
76

651XXXXXXXX
+ +
COME COMPORRE L’ORDINE / HOW TO ORDER
FFF ISO 7653 4 fori/holes ø 80 650
SAE C 4 fori/holes - ISO 3019-1 127-4 I=114.5 651
Famiglia / Family
S DIN 5462 8x32x36 (ISO 14) 1
SAE C - 14T 12/24 32-4 2
Albero / Shaft
T BSPP (GAS) 1
UNF 5
Porte / Ports
B
AX Assiale / Axial   -   (STANDARD) 1
RV Radiale verticale non passante - Radial/vertical  standard 2
PV Radiale verticale passante - Radial/vertical  thru shaft 3
RO Radiale orizzontale SAE non passante-SAE Radial/horizontal standard 4
PO Radiale orizzontale SAE passante - SAE Radial/horizontal  thru shaft 5
Fondello posteriore / Rear cover
DD
60 cc 06
90 cc 09
110 cc 11
130 cc 13
Cilindrata / Displacement
RR
LS Load sensing LS
Pressione idraulica / Hydraulik pressure PI
Pressione elettrica / Electric pressure PE
Regolatore a potenza costante / Power control PW
Regolatore / Control
X
DESTRA nessuna limitazione / RIGHT no adjustment 1
DESTRA con limitazione / RIGHT with adjustment 2
SINISTRA nessuna limitazione / LEFT no adjustment 6
SINISTRA con limitazione / LEFT with adjustment 7
Rotazione - Limitazione cilindrata
Rotation - Displacement ajustment
(Tandem)
(Tandem)
(Adjustable)
(Adjustable)
La versione ADJUSTABLE, prevede una vite di regolazione posteriore che limita la cilindrata della pompa a valori inferiori a quella nominale.
The ADJUSTABLE version consists of a rear setting screw that limits the displacement of the pumps to lower values than the nominal one.
pag.5
O.M.F.B. S.p.a. Hydraulic Components
We reserve the right to make any changes without notice.
Edition 2016.08 No reproduction, however partial, is permitted.